Disciplina

passain

Tango Salon - 08/11 Classe: B 1 600166890 MANELLI MANUEL 600166891 ARGENTIERI FEDERICA NEW GLAMOUR DANCE
Tango Salon - 12/15 Classe: A 1 220296649 COSSENTINO  JOSE' (GIUSEPPE ANTONIO) 220369736 DERUVO SABRINA KRYSTALL DANCE
Tango Salon - 12/15 Classe: B 1 600152687 MANELLI ANTONIO 600124953 SERAFINO DEBORAH NEW GLAMOUR DANCE
2 600016336 DELBEN PIETRO 220374418 DE PACIANI DENISE FLAVIA CLUB
Tango Salon - 12/15 Classe: C 1 600249275 DATTOLICO ANDREA 600249276 RITORTO BRUZZESE ELENA CLUB MILANO DANZE
Tango Salon - 16/34 Classe: A 1 600197203 KAPIDANI ROLAND 600197204 MORSELLI ROBERTA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA
2 600207327 CAMMARANO ANTONIO SAMUEL 600228475 DOGNINI ELISA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE
3 600198839 RIZZA' ALESSANDRO 600198840 ELICIO MICHELA A.S.D.SPORTING BALLO BAVENESE
4 600240153 COLZANI MATTEO 600240146 CATTENEO ELEONORA TANGOMIVIDA
5 600152911 RESPINO MARCO 600152912 CRIVELLI MICHELA IMPERIAL DANCE SSDARL
6 201168691 MANSANI NICOLO' 220377531 VASSALLO ELENA NEW TERPSICHORE
Tango Salon - 16/34 Classe: B 1 600152688 ROSATO MARCO 600166893 MANELLI RITA NEW GLAMOUR DANCE
Tango Salon - 16/34 Classe: C 1 600201027 TONINELLO PAOLO STEFANO 600201026 NISI ILARIA AGNESE PLANET DANCE
Tango Salon - 35/44 Classe: A 1 600214281 BALLONZO MARCELO DAMIAN 600214282 GARIS ELENA CUS TORINO DANZA
2 600113941 MORARI MARCO 600208427 BERTANZON VALENTINA GARDA DANZE
3 220201907 PORTA PAOLO 220201908 PANZA ROBERTA SEVEN CLUB
4 600240170 GIORDANI MIRKO 600197308 SCALA ROBERTA ILARIA TANGOMIVIDA
Tango Salon - 45/54 Classe: A 1 220369709 STRAGLIOTTO DIEGO 600204228 GARBERINO MIRCA GIOVANNA INTERNATIONAL DANCE BASSANO
2 220335514 FALINI ANGIOLO 220335516 PUCCIARELLI MARINA A.S.D. DANCIN'FOREVER
3 600177220 RODILOSSO PIETRO 220364991 LO PRESTI ANNA A.D.S. AMERICAN DANCE MESSINA
4 600126224 COZzZI FABRIZIO 600126225 FUMAGALLI ANNAMARIA PROFESSIONAL TEAM LADY ANNA
5 600120231 RICAGNI PIETRO 600120232 BASSINO TIZIANA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA
6 220200922 ROSADONI MASSIMO 220198524 LUCHINI NADIA ASD BRIO DANCE
Tango Salon - 45/54 Classe: B 1 600226133 SOGLIANI MATTEO 600120227 IVALDI DOMENICA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA
2 600029628 PAPPALARDO ALFREDO 600029629 MILLESIMO FIORELLA CLUB MILANO DANZE
3 600105637 GENERALI PAOLO 600105638 CANELLA CLAUDIA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO
Tango Salon - 45/54 Classe: C 1 600126645 SPONZIELLO OSWALDO 600126646 TANCINI CINZIA LUCIA PEGASO 88
2 600191755 BORRA MAURIZIO 600191754 BONETTI SABRINA CLUB MILANO DANZE
Tango Salon - 55/60 Classe: A 1 220251071 CATTANEO ROBERTO 220251073 TUMIATTI M. TERESA TANGOMIVIDA
2 220391028 AIME ELIO 600214449 CHIAPPARINO LAURA ENJOY LATIN DANCE STUDIO
3 600104731 LA FAUCI PIETRO 600104732 ALIBRANDI ROSANNA ASD TEAM DIABLO
4 600004636 RESTA EMILIO 600004637 LORUSSO MARIA HOLLYWOOD DANCE MONOPOLI
5 220251074 TUMIATTI FAUSTO 220259027 BOLLETTI ALIDA SAVINA TANGOMIVIDA



Tango Salon - 55/60 Classe: B

Tango Salon - 55/60 Classe: C

Tango Salon - 61/0L Classe: A

Tango Salon - 61/0L Classe: B

Tango Escenario - 12/15 Classe:

Tango Escenario - 16/34 Classe:

Tango Escenario - 35/44 Classe:

Tango Escenario - 45/54 Classe:

Tango Escenario - 55/60 Classe:

Tango Escenario - 61/0L Classe:
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220352437
220335355

VALERI
BONELLO
BERNARDI
TAGLIAPIETRA

ZANZON

GRIMOLDI

DI NUNZIO
SANTORELLI
FREDIANI
SANTAGADA
PARISI

TELASIO
ANTONA
PARISIO
MARINONI
BOVINELLI

COSSENTINO

KAPIDANI
RIZZA'
CAMMARANO
MANSANI

BALLONZO
MORARI

STRAGLIOTTO
ROSADONI
Ccozzi
RICAGNI
FALINI
RODILOSSO

RESTA
AIME
LA FAUCI

GRIMOLDI
FREDIANI
PARISI

MARCO
SEBASTIANO
ANTONIO
MARINO

DANIELE

GIORGIO
ANSELMO
OSCAR
SILVANO
ARTURO
GIOVANNI

REMIGIO

LUIGI ROBERTO
ALFREDO
ROBERTO
ENZO

JOSE' (GIUSEPPE ANTONIO)

ROLAND
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO SAMUEL
NICOLO'

MARCELO DAMIAN
MARCO

DIEGO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
PIETRO
ANGIOLO
PIETRO

EMILIO
ELIO
PIETRO

GIORGIO
SILVANO
GIOVANNI

600056475
600191758
600005971
220388403

600213674

220418188
220376428
600218288
220352438
220363858
220335356

600052602
600249238
600074758
220202984
220295219

220369736

600197204
600198840
600228475
220377531

600214282
600208427

600204228
220198524
600126225
600120232
220335516
220364991

600004637
600214449
600104732

220418188
220352438
220335356

PICCININI
FALLICO
BERGONZONI
ZAVAN

GARIGIOLA

CAPUCCI
FIUMANA
TURO
GRECHI
ZACCARIA
MANCUSO

CREMAGNANI
LO RUSSO
LOSS

COBELLI
PAZZAGLIA

DERUVO

MORSELLI
ELICIO
DOGNINI
VASSALLO

GARIS
BERTANZON

GARBERINO
LUCHINI
FUMAGALLI
BASSINO
PUCCIARELLI
LO PRESTI

LORUSSO
CHIAPPARINO
ALIBRANDI

CAPUCCI
GRECHI
MANCUSO

FIORENZA
GRAZIELLA
MARILENA
MARIA CRISTINA

PATRIZIA

FLAVIA
MAURIZIA

RITA MARIA GIOVANNA

TANIA
MARIA
CONCETTA

ANNA
ROSANNA
ADRIANA
PATRIZIA
ADA

SABRINA

ROBERTA
MICHELA
ELISA
ELENA

ELENA
VALENTINA

MIRCA GIOVANNA
NADIA
ANNAMARIA
TIZIANA

MARINA

ANNA

MARIA
LAURA
ROSANNA

FLAVIA
TANIA
CONCETTA

LATIN TANGO DANCE SCHOOL
CLUB MILANO DANZE

POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

BLU LAGUNA DANZE

CLUB MILANO DANZE

PEGASO 88

PEGASO 88

LE SIRENE DANZANTI

GS BALLERINI VAL DI CORNIA
KRYSTALL DANCE

DANCE EVOLUTION

CRISTIAN DANCE
PEGASO 88
PEGASO 88
PLANET DANCE

POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

KRYSTALL DANCE

ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA
A.S.D.SPORTING BALLO BAVENESE
A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

NEW TERPSICHORE

CUS TORINO DANZA
GARDA DANZE

INTERNATIONAL DANCE BASSANO

ASD BRIO DANCE

PROFESSIONAL TEAM LADY ANNA

ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA
A.S.D. DANCIN'FOREVER

A.D.S. AMERICAN DANCE MESSINA

HOLLYWOOD DANCE MONOPOLI

ENJOY LATIN DANCE STUDIO
ASD TEAM DIABLO

PEGASO 88
GS BALLERINI VAL DI CORNIA
DANCE EVOLUTION
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